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
atilo h >m» nur Ulra Cxla

1 ro<*m rn'aj'dltlin'T.^'s' beilrv.m 
1 with JH batn* Home prlo*d

 pace. Can aoow aayllroe. at U9.7M. A atoll 

Wt Hovt AvaHablt, FHA and G 1. Plnancfno

KEN MILLER REALTY
1503 Crtnihow Blvd. 23524 Arlington 

Torranc* Torroneo

FA 8-1049 DA 6-3555

GJ.'s NO DOWN
$88.36 PER MONTH

{ bedroom, hardwood floor*. fenr*d yard, garbage dUpoul. 
n excellent condition. OB Bait Uttb Street.

SELLER ANXIOUS  $77.31 PER MONTH
1 * den or 1 bedroom. Recently redecorated. Tanred v*rd. 
Double garage. Owner will pay all but 1100 of buyer » .«s»-
Ing co*u. W**t JlOtli 8lr**t.

$77.31 PER MONTH
3 A d*n Cmnpletely redieorated. drape*. FeMed yard. Eag4 
2Urd Street.

WE HAVX OTHEM

May L. Arant Realty
PL 3-4211

If No Answer Call LExIngton 6-9673

G.I. SPECIALISTS SINCE 1948

JUST FOR YOU
I-bedroom raildenee, juit 1 year* youni Hardwood floor*, 
tll« kitchen, cinder block fent-exl yanl. Proi>erty adjacent to
large park with playground 1 block* to elementary achaol 
Owiitr will tr*d» for anullcr 2-bedruom l> guod ana. Prlcad
lo *ell at )u*l II5.9.VJ

INVESTOR'S SPECIAL
fnvaat In your future In thl*  mall, cuiy trailer park with 
10 >pace* «nd 5 trailer* 1176 per month Income A little paint 
and care could mak* Ih   Jewel |uit what you ar* looking 
for Priced to nil at Just I3S, MO. with a down payment of

THE PINES
Beautiful S bedroom and den. 1\ bathi. em a large Uxl30 
ft. lot. ne»tl«d In the Harbor City I'll)** lively custom
built home carpeted through/ml, built-in rung* and oven.
relied hearth red brick flr*plae*. covered patio, forced air 
hoat. Price 131.000.

BUY OF THE WEEK
Don't mi*a thl* C-3 lot wltb t-b*droom bom* oa Main ctreet. 
Ju.t right for a small *hop or bu*ln*u. CToc* to Caraoa A
Main. Jim 113.060

' Towne & Countrie Realty
25318 Narbonne, Lomita

FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476

Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate
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^^^^ss^ypir^'^r^^^^^^    ^^ V^^ ^r

* SOUTHWOOD * $26,950 * 4 BEDROOM-52 1,2 50 * HUGE FAMILY ROOM
ESTATES 2 and den> 15°° Sq- ft " 1 4̂ f°mi|y special! Built-in range Total pries only $19,500. Spac- 
bsJiHiiNf baths, built-ins, fireplace, cov- and oven. Wall to wall carpets, ious living room, dream kit-

View lot, large 3 bedroom and ere<* Patio- Gracious living on 2 baths, patio area. Swim pool chen, 2 king sized baths, loft
d«n plus family room, red tni& c'uiet ^u ' de Sac ^'" 35 sized yard, 2 car garage. Own- water conditioner, extras too 
brick fireplace built-ins 2 minutes to City Hall. Close to er an>ious. Easy terms. numerous to mention.
baths, dressina 'room, carpeted Hawaiian atmosphere on Roy- FR 1-6595 FR 8-9281
and draped, near West High al Pal,  ̂ ore line. Smog free flmk.,T ,«ftft nAulkI
school. FR 1-6595 a d̂ close '« »chools ^.^ * 3 BEDROOMS & * SUBMIT 5900 DOWN

Ci|JI|V DnnU ^ bedroom; and 2 baths, oil
 «V A IIMITC __ lUfAUF  Art177flfl rArl'.LI nUUrl modern dream kitchen with
« 1 UHIIJ  intUHC . «M*i*VW As ,. ing on)y $20,750. Beautiful bullf-lns. All the extrai. Wall

TraHi* In Ymir HnmA Fam"/ h°me *p«iaii owner home G , 4 ,/j% (oan to as. to wa] | carpefv coverPd potio,
IIOUC III IUUI IIUIIIC transferred, asks this low price. 5ume wjfh ve )ow mon,h|y barbecue. FR 1-6595

r- t. tiAfi Sharp and clean, wall to wall oavments Wall to wall caroet-
Good money moker, »360 per earDet. Danoramic view from r / .  '  ,.. ! .    ,«T^ -sir tit OCft 0 DChDAAU 
month, hat a good rental rec- huge picture window, natural g> h i k't h ? roofn ' * 51 D.ZOU- j DCUKUUM
ord, convenient location near wood oanelina throuahout o i   !? j ro o tit-i Beautiful home. Dream kitchen

wall to wall carpeting through ' di'shmcTster. Wool w'aTto* wal! 
out, disposal!, custom drapei. -^ JJ 9,500 521,300!! carpeting. Submit your terms  1 
all modem ki cnen with u   . pllTtpph C U/IM PHOI Huge 3 bedroom and family owner leaving city. FR 8-4247.

 quity or properly. FR 8-4247 Boaufifu | 15x25 f f poo | with private patio, pool sized yard. "k $20,750 

» A^e.ai uinif f,lood '^ht?- 1 bedr?om' lam: a" modern dream k;|chen: 1̂ !i $93 month for thit family sized 
* OCEAH V EW "r $ized k"chen ' d ' r ' d ' d !? W0" Carpe' 5 ' *ubTo o$i^ 3 bedroom home. Dining room. 

' r«rV»A» planter in «oacious living down. FR 8-4247 SDaciou . room, DirtU re win-
rlA nnfl n n opuLi*./ua iwumj, UILIUIC win-
JZlV/UU foom, wall to wall carpets, dow brick tj FR 8.o28 l 

built-in range and oven, Palos JL. i 0 C AUII V ROHM 
3 king lized bedroomt. Beautl- Verdes stone fiieplace, only " «  rMPlltl nUVPI -tir- tlO Aflft
ful sweeping view from p cture $99 month. FR 8-4247 $109 month includes taxes and m 4lO,UUU
window, large patio, wall to uiirc rtiiiiu BAAkJ insurance. Trade or submit 3 bedroom, built-in all mod- 
wall corpeti. Submit your term* TT HUGE FAMILY ROOM ccnh down and move your em "dream" kitchen, wall to
at owner must tell Immediate- 4 bedrooms and huge family f°mi|y info tnis lovely South- wall carpets. Sweeping pano-

* $19.500-POOl ir'-' f^^HKSft * 3 8 HUGE f AMILY I m'sod-VIEW "5"
Beautiful home with gigantic ^ f 11 OCA DftAU tOfl ICfl   * ' Tit"
twim pool, floodlights, tun- w s|IO,73U nVAIrl^s> &Uf f3U Spectacular night view from 
deck, 3 bedroom. Ranch style Cozy 2 bedroom "dream" cot- Nylon wall to wall carpeting. this lovely home, large pal o
kIKhen, tpacious living room. tage. Sparkling clean through- Ranch style kitchen. All newly and barbecu*. King tlzed bed- 
BulIMn range and oven. Palos out. Extra cozy den, $92 per decorated. 2 baths. Patio. Huge rooms. Short walk to South- 
Verdes ttone fireplace. $99 mo. Quick possession. family room, rock roof. $1000 wood Shopping Center.
month. FR 1-6595 FR 8-9281 or less down. FR 8-4247 FR 8-4247

.     ^kV B*iiiiiaV sHKla k^Bsl H H  *J^^ T A DEcCfl I ^!^^A
jHflMHjt   JS^B. sWi Cj B_   _ 1 _ ^fflfPTPni HPJ^ I^PJ g ^^^Q.   m m& mm       -^    —^

* 4-BDRR & * SWIM POOL TIME * JUNIOR \ ACRE * 4 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM! E"i°r Cali ,fornia livina w -lth PNfi^Jf^a'^aii!! FAM'LY RMM
  ***   wwi    ihli Ibfrautiful 15x30 sw.mrntno boot/ifCiMflr on D6ouTiiUi ^.0119 

1800 iqu.r. fMt epprox. of pool, covered patio. Beautiful Mayor Dr. 3 bedroom,, wall to Sweep ng view 1 Just like rvew. 
living ere., rxitur.l brick fire- horn, with double fireplace, 3 wall carpets, *'«?'« . w°£T * bo'h'- ^°" te «^' "*«*> 
pl.cc., built-in all modern kit- bedroom, and family room, softener. Pncec under $ 9,900 Isoated living r< Dcrn- P^°'« ( 
ehen, 2 b.ths, white picket 1 V. baths, bullt-ins. dishwosh- os owner must sacnficel pat o P^ f'u "»£u« J0 « w ' » n 

fence sett off exterior, tubmlt er. Extra space for hous« trail- FR 8-4247 woienan ana g°'™™'-
$2500 dnl FR 8-4247. er or boat. Asking $32,500. . COrtftft UAVi: IU 

FR 1-6595 X ,>ZUuU-nUfL 111 JL. A 0 Ullfp
+ tmnn f*nWU «. __»».. Circular drive to 2 car garage, «* * "UUt 
^ )IUUU UUWn ^ 9 BEDROOM  3 bedroom, 2 baths, 26 feet FAMILY ROOM

SWIM POOL! iii .Jftft «°f livi"9 r°°m. natufal birch rAmil-« nuun
JITin rWU $11,000 kitchen, picture windows, pa- A«urne 4V*% G.I. loan. 2 

3 bedroom and 2 baths 1 Sub- » Dream home " Move right in. »io. take over 4'/,% loan! baths, wall to wall carpets 
mlf $1000 down and move In- submit low down oavment Planters, submit $2000 down 1 raised hearth fireplace, walk 
to this beautiful home, 4%% i^dousreoms Dining room'. FR 8-/.2-17 to schools and shops - Own- 

loonl FR 1-6595 i âk»osf ro0m. FR 1-6595 * PANORAMIC VIEW Sown"*' ~ FRW247

* 517,950 * HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA 26' REAR * 4 BEDROOM-521 950
Beautiful 3 b^room horn. Ml OCft LIVING ROOM r , r , if ' In
with natural wood kitchen cab- 5/0,/DU LITINU KUUH Tremendous fom.ly home. AH 
inets, paneling, 2 car oarage, Arizona flagstone fireplace sets Circular drive. 2 car garage. 3 modern built-ins, extra break- 
all th« extras. S u b m 1 1 low off this spacious living room. bedroom, 2 bath, natural birch fast room, 2 baths. Sharp and
down or nothing down ro G.I. Combination ash and mahog- kitchen. Picture windows, pa- clean  Move rlnhf Inl 
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